Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun Long
Cream Gulab Jamun
Coconut Gulab Jamun
Kala Jamun

Cream Kala Jamun
Coconut Kala Jamun
Roshogulla

Irani ChomChom

\EIETH G|
Malai Chop

Cream / Porabari /
Tangail ChomChom

Sana Sondesh

Kacha Golla

Komla Bhog

Gulab Jamun

Kala Jamun
Roshogulla
Sponge Roshogulla
Roshmalai

Guti Roshmalai

Ponchokhana

SWEETS MENU
£10.95 (kg) Jalebi (Sugar)
£10.95 (kg) Jalebi (Gur)
£10.95 (kg) Nimki
£10.95 (kg) Namak Para
£10.95 (kg) Khaja
£10.95 (kg) White Khaja
£10.95 (kg) Kata Gaja
£10.95 (kg) Balushahi
£13.00 (kg) Mix Guti
£15.00 (kg) All Laddu
£15.00 (kg) Shakar Para
£12.00 (kg) Murabba (Petta)
£12.00 (kg) Habshi Halwa

& other Halwa
£12.00 (kg) Patisa (White or Brown)
£12.00 (kg) All Borfi
£3.00 (Box) Doi (Big)
£3.00 (Box) Doi (Small)
£3.25 (Box) Kheer (Big)
£3.50 (Box) Kheer (Small)
£3.25 (Box) Bundia
£3.50 (Box) Suji Halwa (Small)

MIX MISHTI £11.00 KG

£7.00 (kg)
£8.00 (kg)
£9.00 (kg)
£9.00 (kg)
£9.95 (kg)
£9.95 (kg)
£9.95 (kg)
£10.00 (kg)
£10.00 (kg)

£10.00 (kg)
£9.00 (kg)

£10.00 (kg)

£11.00 (kg)

£11.00 (kg)
£10.00 (kg)

£4.00 (Box)
£2.25 (Box)
£4.00 (Box)
£2.25 (Box)
£3.00 (Box)
£3.50 (Box)



