

Ponchokhana

SWEETS MENU

Gulab Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	Jalebi (Sugar)	£7.00 (kg)
Gulab Jamun Long	£10.95 (kg)	Jalebi (Gur)	£8.00 (kg)
Cream Gulab Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	Nimki	£9.00 (kg)
Coconut Gulab Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	Namak Para	£9.00 (kg)
Kala Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	Khaja	£9.95 (kg)
Cream Kala Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	White Khaja	£9.95 (kg)
Coconut Kala Jamun	£10.95 (kg)	Kata Gaja	£9.95 (kg)
Roshogulla	£10.95 (kg)	Balushahi	£10.00 (kg)
Irani ChomChom	£13.00 (kg)	Mix Guti	£10.00 (kg)
Malai Roll	£15.00 (kg)	All Laddu	£10.00 (kg)
Malai Chop	£15.00 (kg)	Shakar Para	£9.00 (kg)
Cream / Porabari / Tangail ChomChom	£12.00 (kg)	Murabba (Petta)	£10.00 (kg)
Sana Sondesh	£12.00 (kg)	Habshi Halwa & other Halwa	£11.00 (kg)
Kacha Golla	£12.00 (kg)	Patisa (White or Brown)	£11.00 (kg)
Komla Bhog	£12.00 (kg)	All Borfi	£10.00 (kg)
Gulab Jamun	£3.00 (Box)	Doi (Big)	£4.00 (Box)
Kala Jamun	£3.00 (Box)	Doi (Small)	£2.25 (Box)
Roshogulla	£3.25 (Box)	Kheer (Big)	£4.00 (Box)
Sponge Roshogulla	£3.50 (Box)	Kheer (Small)	£2.25 (Box)
Roshmalai	£3.25 (Box)	Bundia	£3.00 (Box)
Guti Roshmalai	£3.50 (Box)	Suji Halwa (Small)	£3.50 (Box)

MIX MISHTI £11.00 KG